
Code Subject Duration Code Subject Duration

WBI01 Biology Unit 1: Lifestyle, Transport, Genes and Health 1h 30m Monday,8 October 2018 WEC01 ECONOMICS 1 1h 30m

WCH01 Chemistry Unit 1: The Core Principles of Chemistry 1h 30m Tuesday, 9 October 2018 WBS01 BUSINESS STUDIES 1 1h 30m

WMA01 Mathematics: Core Mathematics C12 2h 30m Wednesday, 10 October 2018

WPH01 Physics Unit 1: Physics on the Go 1h 30m Thursday, 11 October 2018

WCH02 Chemistry Unit 2: Application Of Core Principles Of Chemistry 1h 30m Friday, 12 October 2018

WBI02 Biology Unit 2: Development, Plants and the Environment 1h 30m Monday, 15 October 2018 WEC02 ECONOMICS 2 1h 30m

WPH02 Physics Unit 2: Physics at Work 1h 30m Tuesday, 16 October 2018 WBS02 BUSINESS STUDIES 2 1h 30m

WST01 Mathematics: Statistics S1 1h 30m Wednesday, 17 October 2018

WBI03 Biology Unit 3: Practical Biology and Research Skills 1h 30m Friday, 19 October 2018

WBI04 Biology Unit 4: The Natural Environment and Species Survival 1h 30m Monday, 22 October 2018

WCH03 Chemistry Unit 3: Chemistry Laboratory Skills I 1h 15m Tuesday, 23 October 2018

WME01 Mathematics: Mechanics M1 1h 30m Wednesday, 24 October 2018

WPH03 Physics Unit 3: Exploring Physics 1h 20m Thursday, 25 October 2018

WST02 Mathematics: Statistics S2 1h 30m Wednesday, 31 October 2018

WMA02 Mathematics: Core Mathematics C34 2h 30m Wednesday, 7 November 2018

WME02 Mathematics: Mechanics M2 1h 30m Tuesday, 13 November 2018
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